
10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Callisburg MS Camp Love, Caleb Hodgkinson, Owen
McDonald 3A 10 79

2 Groveton MS Meredith Love, Paula Hernandez-Lopez,
Presley Treadway 2A 20 71

3 Lindsay MS Curtis Hess, Heston Schroeder, Xavier
Yosten 2A 13 70

4 Holliday MS Cason Reynolds, Harper Mangold,
Connor Slowey 3A 7 61

5 Gail Borden MS Cooper Thomas, Jaylee Gwinn, Harper
Grigsby 1A 6 60

6 Whitesboro MS Kelby Latta, Gabby Baldwin, Brynleigh
Holland 3A 10 60

7 Nazareth MS Colton Bennett, Rylee Lewis, Blakely
Kleman 1A 4 59

8 Veribest MS Dani Petty, Aiden Rojo, Bella Pena 1A 11 42
9 City View MS Lavell Gates, Jerry Deshong, Eli Ewing 3A 7 29

10 White Oak MS Colsen Gable-Still, Kohen Glenn, Jake
Owens 3A 15 28

11 Woodson MS Braden Woodson, Jack Woodson, Coye
Hayworth 1A 21 22

12 Gladewater Sabine
MS

Michelle Hearnsberger, Jacob Ross,
Alice Gibson 3A 15 19

13 Olney MS Kate Santibenez, Trent Berngen, Ella
Richards 2A 9 15

14 Amarillo River
Road MS

Lillie Stubblefield, Kaison Godwin,
Riley Rogers 3A 1 9

15 Motley County MS Rowdy Mendolla, Jay Newberry, Gabby
Glass 1A 5 7

16 Sonora MS Wade Kaiser , Reta Villanueva , Patricio
Perez 2A 7 7



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Gail Borden MS Cooper Thomas, Jaylee Gwinn, Harper
Grigsby 1A 6 60

2 Nazareth MS Colton Bennett, Rylee Lewis, Blakely
Kleman 1A 4 59

3 Veribest MS Dani Petty, Aiden Rojo, Bella Pena 1A 11 42

4 Woodson MS Braden Woodson, Jack Woodson, Coye
Hayworth 1A 21 22

5 Motley County
MS

Rowdy Mendolla, Jay Newberry, Gabby
Glass 1A 5 7



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Groveton
MS

Meredith Love, Paula Hernandez-Lopez,
Presley Treadway 2A 20 71

2 Lindsay MS Curtis Hess, Heston Schroeder, Xavier Yosten 2A 13 70
3 Olney MS Kate Santibenez, Trent Berngen, Ella Richards 2A 9 15
4 Sonora MS Wade Kaiser , Reta Villanueva , Patricio Perez 2A 7 7



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Callisburg MS Camp Love, Caleb Hodgkinson, Owen
McDonald 3A 10 79

2 Holliday MS Cason Reynolds, Harper Mangold,
Connor Slowey 3A 7 61

3 Whitesboro MS Kelby Latta, Gabby Baldwin,
Brynleigh Holland 3A 10 60

4 City View MS Lavell Gates, Jerry Deshong, Eli
Ewing 3A 7 29

5 White Oak MS Colsen Gable-Still, Kohen Glenn, Jake
Owens 3A 15 28

6 Gladewater Sabine
MS

Michelle Hearnsberger, Jacob Ross,
Alice Gibson 3A 15 19

7 Amarillo River Road
MS

Lillie Stubblefield, Kaison Godwin,
Riley Rogers 3A 1 9



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Camp Love Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
2 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 38
3 Curtis Hess Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 37
4 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 31
5 Kelby Latta Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27
6 Cason Reynolds Holliday MS 3A 7 6 24
7 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 22
7 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 22
9 Caleb Hodgkinson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 20
9 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 20
9 Jaylee Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 20



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

12 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 19
13 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 18
13 Dani Petty Veribest MS 1A 11 6 18
15 Heston Schroeder Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 17
15 Gabby Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
15 Colsen Gable-Still White Oak MS 3A 15 6 17
18 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 16
18 Rylee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 16
18 Xavier Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 16
18 Brynleigh Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 16
22 Wade Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 5 15
22 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 15
22 Lavell Gates City View MS 3A 7 6 15
22 Connor Slowey Holliday MS 3A 7 6 15
26 Sydney Buchanan Era MS 2A 13 5 14
26 Braden Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 14
26 Creed Brown Holliday MS 3A 7 6 14
26 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 14
30 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 13
30 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 13
30 Trinity Nixon Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 13
33 Grayson Percival Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 12
33 Kohen Glenn White Oak MS 3A 15 6 12
33 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 12
36 Reagan Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 11
37 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 10
37 Michelle Hearnsberger Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 10
37 Jerry Deshong City View MS 3A 7 6 10
40 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 9
40 Jordyn Winders Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 9
42 Piper Peyton Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 8



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

42 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
44 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 7
45 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 6
45 Lillie Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 6
47 Nikolis Hernandez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 5
47 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
47 Barrett Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 5
47 Jacob Ross Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 5
47 Declan Steinert Muenster MS 2A 13 5 5
52 Ethan Ledbetter Groveton MS 2A 20 5 4
52 Jack Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 4
52 Coye Hayworth Woodson MS 1A 21 6 4
52 Eli Ewing City View MS 3A 7 6 4
52 Janaye Judie City View MS 3A 7 6 4
52 Alice Gibson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 4
52 Hemul Welly City View MS 3A 7 6 4
52 Braxton Skinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 4
52 Kylie Parker Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 4
61 Landric Gowens Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 3
61 Ja'Kaeden Johnson City View MS 3A 7 6 3
61 Kaison Godwin Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 3
61 Emriah Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 3
65 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 2
65 Brianna Turnbo City View MS 3A 7 6 2
65 Heath Peyrot Era MS 2A 13 6 2
65 Jadyn Puga City View MS 3A 7 6 2
65 Makena Mayer Woodson MS 1A 21 6 2
70 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 1
70 Wyatt Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 1
70 Gabe Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 1
70 Donivan Zuniga City View MS 3A 7 6 1



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

70 Gavin Rich City View MS 3A 7 6 1
75 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 0
75 Reta Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 5 0
75 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 0
75 Riley Rogers Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 0
75 Harper Rodriguez City View MS 3A 7 6 0
75 Eli Campbell City View MS 3A 7 6 0
75 Lilly Lunger Woodson MS 1A 21 6 0
75 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 0
83 Adon Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -1
83 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -1
85 Bentley Sullivan City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
85 Gabriella Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
85 Emma Burroughs City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
85 Cash Miller City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
85 Hayvn York Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -2
85 Laynee Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -2
91 Corbyn Perrin Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -3
92 Dallas Brown City View MS 3A 7 6 -4
92 Avery Brantley City View MS 3A 7 6 -4
94 Taylor Boring Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -5
94 Teagan Alexander Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -5
94 Brenna Green City View MS 3A 7 6 -5
94 Tori Dosher Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -5
94 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5
99 Paitlyn Spoon City View MS 3A 7 6 -6
99 Reagan Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -6
101 Patricio Perez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -8
101 Paisley English City View MS 3A 7 6 -8
101 Araceli Paulin City View MS 3A 7 6 -8
104 Elizabeth Magnon City View MS 3A 7 6 -9



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

105 Samantha Love Muenster MS 2A 13 5 -10
106 Keaton Kuykendall Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -12
106 Maycee Remington Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -12
106 Isabelle Harper Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -12
109 Grayson Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -13
109 Ian Diaz Medina MS 1A 31 6 -13
111 Jaxson Schuester Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -15
112 Makayla Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 6 -16
113 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -17
114 Mia Lunger Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -21
115 Alexiz Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -22
116 Serenity Martin Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -28
117 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -30
117 Stetsyn Aguero Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -30
119 Emalen Vyvlecka Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -31
120 Keagan Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -39
121 Cade Diaz Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -40
122 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -41
123 Aaliyah Griffin Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -42



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 31
2 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 22
3 Jaylee Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 20
4 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 18
4 Dani Petty Veribest MS 1A 11 6 18
6 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 16
6 Rylee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 16
8 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 15



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

9 Braden Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 14
10 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 13
10 Trinity Nixon Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 13
12 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 12
13 Reagan Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 11
14 Jordyn Winders Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 9
15 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
16 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 7
17 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 6
18 Nikolis Hernandez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 5
19 Jack Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 4
19 Coye Hayworth Woodson MS 1A 21 6 4
21 Makena Mayer Woodson MS 1A 21 6 2
22 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 1
23 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 0
23 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 0
23 Lilly Lunger Woodson MS 1A 21 6 0
26 Adon Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -1
27 Laynee Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -2
28 Corbyn Perrin Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -3
29 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5
30 Reagan Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -6
31 Keaton Kuykendall Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -12
31 Isabelle Harper Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -12
33 Grayson Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -13
33 Ian Diaz Medina MS 1A 31 6 -13
35 Makayla Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 6 -16
36 Mia Lunger Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -21
37 Keagan Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -39
38 Aaliyah Griffin Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -42



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 38
2 Curtis Hess Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 37
3 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 20
4 Heston Schroeder Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 17
5 Xavier Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 16
6 Wade Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 5 15
7 Sydney Buchanan Era MS 2A 13 5 14
7 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 14
9 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 13
10 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 10
11 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 9
12 Piper Peyton Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 8
13 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
13 Barrett Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 5
13 Declan Steinert Muenster MS 2A 13 5 5
16 Ethan Ledbetter Groveton MS 2A 20 5 4
16 Braxton Skinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 4
16 Kylie Parker Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 4
19 Landric Gowens Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 3
20 Heath Peyrot Era MS 2A 13 6 2
21 Wyatt Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 1
21 Gabe Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 1
23 Reta Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 5 0
23 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 0
25 Patricio Perez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -8
26 Samantha Love Muenster MS 2A 13 5 -10
27 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -17
28 Alexiz Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -22



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

29 Serenity Martin Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -28
30 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -30
30 Stetsyn Aguero Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -30
32 Emalen Vyvlecka Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -31
33 Cade Diaz Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -40
34 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -41



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Camp Love Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
2 Kelby Latta Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27
3 Cason Reynolds Holliday MS 3A 7 6 24
4 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 22
5 Caleb Hodgkinson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 20
6 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 19
7 Gabby Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
7 Colsen Gable-Still White Oak MS 3A 15 6 17
9 Brynleigh Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 16
10 Lavell Gates City View MS 3A 7 6 15
10 Connor Slowey Holliday MS 3A 7 6 15
12 Creed Brown Holliday MS 3A 7 6 14
13 Grayson Percival Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 12
13 Kohen Glenn White Oak MS 3A 15 6 12
15 Michelle Hearnsberger Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 10
15 Jerry Deshong City View MS 3A 7 6 10
17 Lillie Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 6
18 Jacob Ross Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 5
19 Eli Ewing City View MS 3A 7 6 4
19 Janaye Judie City View MS 3A 7 6 4
19 Alice Gibson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 4



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

19 Hemul Welly City View MS 3A 7 6 4
23 Ja'Kaeden Johnson City View MS 3A 7 6 3
23 Kaison Godwin Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 3
23 Emriah Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 3
26 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 2
26 Brianna Turnbo City View MS 3A 7 6 2
26 Jadyn Puga City View MS 3A 7 6 2
29 Donivan Zuniga City View MS 3A 7 6 1
29 Gavin Rich City View MS 3A 7 6 1
31 Riley Rogers Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 0
31 Harper Rodriguez City View MS 3A 7 6 0
31 Eli Campbell City View MS 3A 7 6 0
34 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -1
35 Bentley Sullivan City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
35 Gabriella Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
35 Emma Burroughs City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
35 Cash Miller City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
35 Hayvn York Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -2
40 Dallas Brown City View MS 3A 7 6 -4
40 Avery Brantley City View MS 3A 7 6 -4
42 Taylor Boring Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -5
42 Teagan Alexander Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -5
42 Brenna Green City View MS 3A 7 6 -5
42 Tori Dosher Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -5
46 Paitlyn Spoon City View MS 3A 7 6 -6
47 Paisley English City View MS 3A 7 6 -8
47 Araceli Paulin City View MS 3A 7 6 -8
49 Elizabeth Magnon City View MS 3A 7 6 -9
50 Maycee Remington Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -12
51 Jaxson Schuester Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -15



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Meredith Love Groveton MS 2A 20 5 38
2 Curtis Hess Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 37
3 Colton Bennett Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 31
4 Kelby Latta Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 27
5 Cooper Thomas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 22
6 Paula Hernandez-Lopez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 20
6 Jaylee Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 20
8 Gabby Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 17
9 Aiden Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 16
9 Rylee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 16
9 Xavier Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 16
9 Brynleigh Holland Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 16
13 Wade Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 5 15
13 Molly Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 15
15 Sydney Buchanan Era MS 2A 13 5 14
15 Maggie Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 14
17 Hannah Rodriguez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 13
17 Presley Treadway Groveton MS 2A 20 5 13
17 Trinity Nixon Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 13
20 Grayson Percival Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 12
20 Blakely Kleman Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 12
22 Reagan Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 5 11
23 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 9
23 Jordyn Winders Gail Borden MS 1A 6 5 9
25 Bella Pena Veribest MS 1A 11 5 8
26 Rowdy Mendolla Motley County MS 1A 5 5 6
27 Declan Steinert Muenster MS 2A 13 5 5
28 Ethan Ledbetter Groveton MS 2A 20 5 4



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

28 Braxton Skinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 4
28 Kylie Parker Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 4
31 Jay Newberry Motley County MS 1A 5 5 1
31 Wyatt Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 5 1
33 Gabby Glass Motley County MS 1A 5 5 0
33 Reta Villanueva Sonora MS 2A 7 5 0
33 Chase Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 5 0
36 Adon Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 5 -1
37 Laynee Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -2
38 Samantha Love Muenster MS 2A 13 5 -10
39 Isabelle Harper Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -12
40 Jennifer Arredondo Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -17
41 Mia Lunger Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -21
42 Serenity Martin Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -28
43 Thalyana Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -30
44 Emalen Vyvlecka Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -31
45 Keagan Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -39
46 Cade Diaz Sonora MS 2A 7 5 -40
47 Aaliyah Griffin Woodson MS 1A 21 5 -42



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Camp Love Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
2 Cason Reynolds Holliday MS 3A 7 6 24
3 Harper Mangold Holliday MS 3A 7 6 22
4 Caleb Hodgkinson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 20
5 Owen McDonald Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 19
6 Harper Grigsby Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 18
6 Dani Petty Veribest MS 1A 11 6 18
8 Heston Schroeder Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 17



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

8 Colsen Gable-Still White Oak MS 3A 15 6 17
10 Lavell Gates City View MS 3A 7 6 15
10 Connor Slowey Holliday MS 3A 7 6 15
12 Braden Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 14
12 Creed Brown Holliday MS 3A 7 6 14
14 Kohen Glenn White Oak MS 3A 15 6 12
15 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 10
15 Michelle Hearnsberger Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 10
15 Jerry Deshong City View MS 3A 7 6 10
18 Piper Peyton Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 8
19 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 7
20 Lillie Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 6
21 Nikolis Hernandez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 5
21 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
21 Barrett Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 5
21 Jacob Ross Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 5
25 Jack Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 4
25 Coye Hayworth Woodson MS 1A 21 6 4
25 Eli Ewing City View MS 3A 7 6 4
25 Janaye Judie City View MS 3A 7 6 4
25 Alice Gibson Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 4
25 Hemul Welly City View MS 3A 7 6 4
31 Landric Gowens Yorktown MS 2A 31 6 3
31 Ja'Kaeden Johnson City View MS 3A 7 6 3
31 Kaison Godwin Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 3
31 Emriah Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 3
35 Demaria Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 2
35 Brianna Turnbo City View MS 3A 7 6 2
35 Heath Peyrot Era MS 2A 13 6 2
35 Jadyn Puga City View MS 3A 7 6 2
35 Makena Mayer Woodson MS 1A 21 6 2



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

40 Gabe Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 6 1
40 Donivan Zuniga City View MS 3A 7 6 1
40 Gavin Rich City View MS 3A 7 6 1
43 Riley Rogers Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 0
43 Harper Rodriguez City View MS 3A 7 6 0
43 Eli Campbell City View MS 3A 7 6 0
43 Lilly Lunger Woodson MS 1A 21 6 0
43 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 0
48 Jake Owens White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -1
49 Bentley Sullivan City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
49 Gabriella Davis City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
49 Emma Burroughs City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
49 Cash Miller City View MS 3A 7 6 -2
49 Hayvn York Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -2
54 Corbyn Perrin Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -3
55 Dallas Brown City View MS 3A 7 6 -4
55 Avery Brantley City View MS 3A 7 6 -4
57 Taylor Boring Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -5
57 Teagan Alexander Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 -5
57 Brenna Green City View MS 3A 7 6 -5
57 Tori Dosher Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -5
57 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 -5
62 Paitlyn Spoon City View MS 3A 7 6 -6
62 Reagan Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -6
64 Patricio Perez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -8
64 Paisley English City View MS 3A 7 6 -8
64 Araceli Paulin City View MS 3A 7 6 -8
67 Elizabeth Magnon City View MS 3A 7 6 -9
68 Keaton Kuykendall Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -12
68 Maycee Remington Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -12
70 Grayson Woodson Woodson MS 1A 21 6 -13



10/31/23, 3:30 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 5TH & 6TH

70 Ian Diaz Medina MS 1A 31 6 -13
72 Jaxson Schuester Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 -15
73 Makayla Hill Veribest MS 1A 11 6 -16
74 Alexiz Lugo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -22
75 Stetsyn Aguero Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -30
76 Lily Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 -41


